Single and Double Gates Operation & Maintenance Manual
R E L I A B L E  S A F E  A C C E S S
2
3
SAFETY GATES
KEE GATE is a complete range of safety gates designed
specifically to provide permanent hazard protection for internal
or external applications.

NORTH AMERICAN GATE - POWDER COATED
Spring Loaded, self-closing safety gate for North America. Each model can be adjusted on site
without need for cutting or welding.  Complete with fixing pack.
Powder Coated USA - AAMA 2603-2605.
Material : Galvanized steel to ASTM A53.
IMPERIAL
Single Safety Gate - Imperial
Part No. Description Min
(in)
Mid
(in)
Max
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
SGNA018GV 18" Gate - Galvanized
16.5 18 20 37lbs 10oz
SGNA018PC 18" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA021GV 21" Gate - Galvanized
19.5 21 23 38lbs 11oz
SGNA021PC 21" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA024GV 24" Gate - Galvanized
22.5 24 26 38lbs 13oz
SGNA024PC 24" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA027GV 27" Gate - Galvanized
25.5 27 29 39lbs 15oz
SGNA027PC 27" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA030GV 30" Gate - Galvanized
28.5 30 32 41lbs oz
SGNA030PC 30" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA033GV 33" Gate - Galvanized
31.5 33 35 41lbs 3oz
SGNA033PC 33" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA036GV 36"" Gate - Galvanized
34.5 36 38 42lbs 5oz
SGNA036PC 36" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA040GV 40" Gate - Galvanized
38.5 40 42 43lbs 3oz
SGNA040PC 40" Gate - Powder Coated
SGNA048GV 48" Gate - Galvanized
46.5 48 50 44lbs 15oz
SGNA048PC 48" Gate - Powder Coated
METRIC
Single Safety Gate - Metric
Part No. Description Min
(mm)